
Clarence Senior 

Center

4600 Thompson Road

Clarence 14031

Phone: 716-633-5138

Location Day Date Time Topic Instructor

Clarence Monday 6-May 9:00 AM Posture & Neck Pain Michael Massaro

Clarence Tuesday 7-May 1:00 PM Identity Theft & Credit Jennifer Andres

Clarence Tuesday 14-May 10:00 AM Decluttering & Home Organizing Debbie Hamm

Clarence Tuesday 14-May 1:00 PM

The Basics of Medicaid & Long 

Term Care Jean Harris

Clarence Thursday 16-May 4:00 PM

Have an Old Artifact...Learn How 

to Research It! Jolene Hawkins

Clarence Tuesday 21-May 1:00 PM Spot the Scam Jennifer Andres

Clarence Thursday 23-May 4:00 PM

Vaccines: What You Need to 

Know Shauna Zorich

Clarence Tuesday 28-May 1:00 PM

Health Insurance: Don't Get Sick 

Without It William Daniels

Clarence Thursday 30-May 4:00 PM

What is Memory: And How to 

Keep it Thomas Rosenthal

Clarence Friday 31-May 2:00 PM

Eastern Monarch Butterly 

Program David



Clarence Tuesday 4-Jun 1:00 PM Erie County Park History Greg Bittner

Clarence Thursday 6-Jun 4:00 PM Easy Acrylic Painting Lisa Saunders

Clarence Friday 7-Jun 2:00 PM Drum 4 Health

Carolyn 

Zimmerman

Clarence Tuesday 11-Jun 10:00 AM Last Wills & Testaments Jean Harris

Clarence Tuesday 11-Jun 1:00 PM Backyard Wildlife Greg Bittner

Clarence Friday 14-Jun 2:30 PM Crypto 101 Adam Goldfarb

Clarence Tuesday 18-Jun 10:00 AM Hands Only CPR Pati Aine Guzinski

Clarence Thursday 20-Jun 4:00 PM

Climate Change - What is it and 

Will it affect Me Tracy Skalski

Clarence Tuesday 2-Jul 1:00 PM Stop The Bleed Pati Aine Guzinski

Clarence Tuesday 2-Jul 2:00 PM Laughter Yoga Wellness Caren Kolerski

Clarence Tuesday 9-Jul 1:00 PM Hands Only CPR Refresher Pati Aine Guzinski


